
For the Heathen.
Col. St. Andrew’s Day.7.02 
Col. Deer. 20th, 1872.144.82 
Col. Epiphany ... ... 14.91 
Morris, G. E. W., Rèv.2.00 
Morris, E. C. M.............. 3 00

No Name............
No Name............
No Name............
No Name............
No Name...........
No Name...........
McGray, Misses 
McKay, Mrs ..
McAlister, Geo................ 2.00
McAlister, Mrs. Geo.. .1.50 
McAlister, Emma.
Pollard, John................. 1.00
Sherlucks, Mrs 
Sircom, S. R ..,
Tremain, Stuart 
Uniacke, Rev. J. B. ...4.00
Veale, T. S............
Vinecove, R ....
Vinecove, Mrs. R 
Wilson, Mrs. Jas. M.... 60 
Wilson, Mrs. Jas. S 
Wilson, Robt. J....
Woodill, W. T.............. 6.00
Wetmore, R. H 
Loose Money ............  .8.96

. .4.00 Mathers, J. H. & Mrs. .2.00 

..2.00 Merkel, W. H 

. .1.00 Merkel, Miss.
,.1.00 Murgatroyd, Mrs............50
...60 Murgatroyd, Miss .
,..34 Murgatroyd, Annie
...60 Murgatroyd. Eva..............06
.. 60 McDowel, John..

Overy, John ....
Overy, Francis A 

60 Overy, Jas. F...
Overy, Sophia L.

1.00 Overy, John F. P 
1.00 Overy, Elisha ...
1.00 Kennels, Geo ...

Rennels, Mrs ...
1.00 Rennels, Wm....
.60 Rennels, Claude.
.50 Roome, Geo..........

Smith, J. G..........
..60 Smithers, J. B...
6.00 Smithers, Mrs. J. B ... 1.00 

Stubbing, C. 4 fam ...1.00
1.00 Whiston, D. H.................1.00

Whiston, P..
Loose Money 
Capt. Guy...

1.00
76

26
25

Total.... 42013.90 1.00
1.00

20
ST. GEORGE'S. 20

20Anderson, Mr. & Mrs.
G R...............................

Anderson, Minnie E . .1.00 
Anderson, John II .... 1.00 
Anderson, A. Kate.... 1.00 
Anderson, Ida M 
Arts, Peter J...
Bentley, Mrs...,
Bigby, Robert

10
0.00 62

76
60
501.00 26

2.00 1.601.00 1.00
1.00 1.00

60
............ 60

Cutlip, Edwin F...............
Crocker, Jos. C...............
Church, a member of

60
1.00 1.26

3.36
the 3.00 W. & O. Fund.. 

Harrington, C. S ....
2.00Creighton, P. W

Dore, Miss.........
Etter, Miss J...
Edwards, J. T. & fam. .2.00 
Ellis, Rev. Wm 
French, O ....
Friend................
Hierlihy, The Misses.. ..66 
Healey, T. P
Healey, Mrs. T. P..........1.00
Healey, Lena 
Healey, Alice 
Higgineon, H. B ...10.00 
Harrington, E. H 
Harrington, Mr. & Mrs.

E. R
Harrington, A. Inglis. .1.00 
Hart, A. W..
Hubley, A. M 
King, Jonn...
Lownds, Jas. O. W.... 1.00 
Leizer, Ann.
Leaver, Mrs 
Motley, Wm. 4 fam. ..8.00
Marvin, S. W.................1.00
Marvin, Mrs. S. W
Marshall, E.............
Northup, Jos. J ...
No Name...................

2.00 2.001.00 W. 4 O. Fund. 
Annual Collection ....8.82

Super. Fund. 
Annual Collection ... .4.00

L 2.002 00 Merkel, Miss 
Starr, Joseph
SUrr, Mrs. Joe............2.60
Stokes, B

2.60
2.602.00

1.00 2.0060 Wells, E. B 

•Collection .
60

36.162.00 ST. jof.n’b chapel.

Anonymous... 
Anonymous ...
Deal, Mrs. Wm.
Gray, Mrs .
WaiM, Tbos.
Wiegman, F.

Super. Fund. 1.6060
6050 Fawson, Miss 

Jeffery, Mrs.,
2.00

756.00
251.00
60

1.002.60 ST. mask's chapel.

Total.... 0198.661.00 Allan, Mrs. A. V.
Brodie, John Junr
Brodie, Bessie... ............ 26
Brodie, Minnie 
Deighton, Wm 
Etter, Peter & fit m.... 1.00
Loasby, Mrs.....................
Loasby, Fred...................
Loasby, George................
Loasby, Archie Harry 

Alice Clarence, each

66
2.00 60

GARRISON CHAPEL

Offertory Easter....$120.44
1.00

16
1.00 60
2 00

60 HUBBARD’S COVE.
Conred, Jos. & Mrs 
Conred, Lambert..
Conred, Har. & Susan.. .10 
Conred, Wm. & Mrs ,...60

60
76 26 60

2.00 10
6.00
6.00 121 60

11

rs 2.50
liars 41.79

4.00
) 6.00
C. D ....6.00 

illiarn 5.00
M 2.60

4.00
5.00s

Mrs 12.00
S 1.00
Mrs............6.00
Fred ....3.00 

Mr. 4 Mrs.5.00 
Sydney 
Lewis.

60
60

1.00
bn 6.00
Mrs 6.00
fam 6.00

. ...6.00
8.00

Mrs... 10.00
I 3.00

2.00
liur. 50

..60ry.
60i

ie. 60
1.00
2.50

fc Urn ..10.00 
c Mrs .. 10.00

26
26es.

iV. 26

>. Fund.
4.00oa
2.00

105.48
In mem- 
fe Mary.10.00
..............6.00
S. & fam.6.00

5.00

er. Fund.
Coll ..101.68 

..16.00 
200.00

id..........40.64
............28.4'8

»P

6.00

I u

*

If

►
a.

*.


